
TEMPLATETROVE.COM

DATE	 OPPONENT	 TIME	 TV	 RESULT   

Thu, Aug 29	 vs Northwestern State	 ________	 ________ 	 ________

Sat, Sep 7	 at Arkansas State	 ________	 ________ 	 ________

Sat, Sep 14	 vs Oklahoma State	 ________	 ________ 	 ________

Sat, Sep 21	 at Louisiana Tech	 ________	 ________ 	 ________

Sat, Sep 28	 at North Texas	 ________	 ________ 	 ________

Sat, Oct 5	 vs Army	 ________	 ________ 	 ________

Sat, Oct 19	 at Temple	 ________	 ________ 	 ________

Sat, Oct 26	 vs UTSA	 ________	 ________ 	 ________

Sat, Nov 2	 at UAB		  ________	 ________ 	 ________

Thu, Nov 14	 vs East Carolina	 ________	 ________ 	 ________

Sat, Nov 23	 at South Florida	 ________	 ________ 	 ________

Sat, Nov 30	 vs Florida Atlantic	 ________	 ________ 	 ________
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